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CAMBRIDGE^CS3

DRAWING NUMBER

PRODUCT LINE

DESCRIPTION

CUSTOMER

JOB NO

LINE NO

QUANTITY

DATE

B.O.M.

 

REV

www.ccnintl.com

200 LEHIGH STREET

GENEVA, NY 14456

315-789-4400

1 OF 1 

SHEET NO

EDGE BAND KEY

V=ROLL VENEER

 V1=1-PLY

V3=3PLY

 V16=1/16"

L=LAMINATE

34.50

12.75

12.75

12.75

1.75

1.00

1.00

38.00

42.00

34.50 1.751.75

14.50

29.25

90.00

20.25

7.25

12.63


